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Manchester City 
target historic treble
Premier League champions Manchester
City face Italy’s Internazionale
in the UEFA Champions League
final, aiming to emulate the
treble-winning season of
rivals Man Utd in 1999
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Domestic League, Cup
and European Cup titles

European
Cup final

1967
1972
1988
1999
2009
2010
2013
2015
2020

Celtic SCO
Ajax NED
PSV Eindhoven NED
Man Utd ENG
Barcelona ESP
Inter ITA
Bayern GER
Barcelona ESP
Bayern GER

bt Inter 2-1
Inter 2-0

Benfica *0-0
Bayern 2-1

Man Utd 2-0
Bayern 2-0

Dortmund 2-1
Juventus 3-1

PSG 1-0

1984
1985
2005
2007

Liverpool
Juventus
Liverpool
AC Milan

Roma
Liverpool
AC Milan
Liverpool

Stadio Olimpico, Rome
Heysel Stadium, Brussels

Atatürk Olympic Stadium, Istanbul
Olympic Stadium, Athens

1-1 (pens 4-2)
1-0

3-3 (pens 3-2)
2-1

Runner-up HostWinner

TREBLE-WINNING TEAMS

Two wins apiece in four finals –
all involving Liverpool

Pep Guardiola
City coach seeking his third

Champions League title after wins
with Barcelona in 2009 and 2011

ANGLO-ITALIAN FINALS
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